© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00059, Revision 1,  8.11.14
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FUSEConnect® MPO Fusion-Spliced,
Field-Terminated Connectors
AFL’s FUSEConnect MPO fusion-spliced, field-terminated connectors are uniquely
designed and feature just six components. With a factory pre-polished ferrule, its
innovative field-termination process eliminates polishing, adhesives and crimping
in the field minimizing the potential for operator error and expensive connector scrap.

FUSEConnect® MPO Fusion-Spliced,
Field-Terminated Connectors
Ordering Information
AFL NO.* CONNECTOR TYPE FIBER TYPE POLISH
CABLE SIZE
ROUND FLAT HOUSING COLOR
FUSEMPO-SMA-3-M-6 MPO, Male (guide pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 µm Green
FUSEMPO-SMA-3-F-6 MPO, Female (No Guide Pins) Single-mode (OS1) APC 3.0 mm 250 µm Green
FUSEMPO-MM6-3-M-6 MPO, Male (guide pins) Multimode 62.5 µm (OM1) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Beige
FUSEMPO-MM6-3-F-6 MPO, Female (no guide pins) Multimode 62.5 µm (OM1) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Beige
FUSEMPO-MM5-3-M-6 MPO, Male (guide pins) Multimode 50 µm (OM2) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Black
FUSEMPO-MM5-3-F-6 MPO, Female (no guide pins) Multimode 50 µm (OM2) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Black
FUSEMPO-MM5L-3-M-6 MPO, Male (guide pins) Multimode 50 µm 10Gig (OM3) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Aqua
FUSEMPO-MM5L-3-F-6 MPO, Female (no guide pins) Multimode 50 µm 10Gig (OM3) PC 3.0 mm 250 µm Aqua
*Pack of 6 pieces
Ordering Information – Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
TOOL KIT